
Mileage Cost

£.pp

Nil

0.45

0.45

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total CostDate Full Description of Expenses 
Recall to 

Duty 

Unpaid 

Business 

Miles                             

£0.000

£0.00

Mileage 

Rate

£0.00 £0.00 £0.0000 0 £0.00

DPCC Expenses Dec-20

£0.00

£0.00

Official 

Business 

Mileage                    

0

0

Home to 

work
Mileage Total

Other 

Expenses

0

0

0

0

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00


